

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 859

Datum: 12-05-2021

Anna Farga
Oude Brusselseweg 34
9090 Melle
09/2301770
anna@annafarga.be

Leverbon : 923 **Datum : 10-05-2021**

Order: 1404		Ref: ref Roosdaal						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1404-14769	3.32	Lm	3.32	m	Stof klant 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	83.08 €
			3.32	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	20.50€	68.06€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.32	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	11.62€	
1404-14770	3.32	Lm	3.32	m	Stof klant 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	83.08 €
			3.32	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	20.50€	68.06€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.32	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	11.62€	
1404-14771	3.32	Lm	3.32	m	Stof klant 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	83.08 €
			3.32	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	20.50€	68.06€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.32	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	11.62€	
1404-14773	10.84	Lm	10.84	m	Stof klant 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	263.56 €
			10.84	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	20.50€	222.22€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			10.84	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	37.94€	
Subtotaal voor order 1404 : 512.80 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 512.80 €

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 859

Datum: 12-05-2021

Anna Farga
Oude Brusselseweg 34
9090 Melle
09/2301770
anna@annafarga.be

Leverbon : 923 **Datum : 10-05-2021**

Order: 1404		Ref: ref Roosdaal						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1404-14769	3.32	Lm	3.32	m	Stof klant 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	83.08 €
			3.32	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	20.50€	68.06€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.32	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	11.62€	
1404-14770	3.32	Lm	3.32	m	Stof klant 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	83.08 €
			3.32	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	20.50€	68.06€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.32	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	11.62€	
1404-14771	3.32	Lm	3.32	m	Stof klant 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	83.08 €
			3.32	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	20.50€	68.06€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.32	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	11.62€	
1404-14773	10.84	Lm	10.84	m	Stof klant 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	263.56 €
			10.84	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	20.50€	222.22€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			10.84	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	37.94€	
Subtotaal voor order 1404 : 512.80 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 512.80 €